



UPC Code : 078477811771 Country Of Origin : Mexico

FBBOX-GY

Concrete Floor Box System

2-Gang Concrete Floor Box System, 6.25" tall PVC Box with 2" Data Entry and 1.25" Power Entry

Delivering the power you need, where you need it. This is not just a floor box. Leviton delivers the whole solution; providing access to power connectivity and high-performance network infrastructures for every commercial setting. It can be used with finished floors made of wood, tile, vinyl, terrazzo, carpet and concrete in settings such as education, offices & health care facilities, retail, and hospitality. The Leviton Concrete Floor Box System includes:

- PVC Floor Box
- Power and Data Conduit Reducers
- Low Voltage Divider
- Protective Cover with Bullseye Leveling Indication

- Elevation Screws

*Leveling ring and top plate are sold separately.

Technical Information

Environmental Specifications Flammability : UL94, 5VA Operating Temperature : -35°C to 75°C

Material Specifications

Color : Gray Material : PVC

Mechanical Specifications

Conduit Feeds : Parallel Conduit Selection : Accepts 0.75", 1.0", 1.25", 1.5" and 2.0" schedule 40 and schedule 80 rigid PVC conduit

Cubic Inch Capacity : 131.2 cubic inches

Data Hub Size : 2.0" Minimum Depth of Pour : 3.75" Power Hub Size : 1.25"

Standards & Certifications

Applicable Standards : UL514C, UL 486 A-B, CSA C22.2 No. 85-14 Certification/Listing : cULus

UL File No. : E13397

Product Features Device Type : Box System Type : Concrete

SPECIFICATION SUBMITTAL

JOB NAME:	CATALOG NUMBERS:	
JOB NUMBER:		

Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc.

201 North Service Road, Melville, NY 11747 Telephone: +1-800-323-8920 · FAX: +1-800-832-9538 · Tech Line (8:30AM-7:30PM E.S.T. Monday-Friday): +1-800-824-3005

Leviton Manufacturing of Canada, Ltd.

165 Hymus Boulevard, Pointe Claire, Quebec H9R 1E9 · Telephone: +1-800-469-7890 · FAX: +1-800-824-3005 · www.leviton.com/canada

Leviton S. de R.L. de C.V.

Lago Tana 43, Mexico DF, Mexico CP 11290 · Tel.: (+52)55-5082-1040 · FAX: (+52)5386-1797 · www.leviton.com.mx

Visit our Website at: www.leviton.com

© 2021 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All Rights Reserved. Subject to change without notice.

Leviton has a global presence.

If you would like to know where your local Leviton office is located please go to: www.leviton.com/international/contacts/

